Pacific
Crest

Title
SCIENCES
Foundations of Biochemistry
Foundations of Chemistry
Foundations of Organic Chemistry (Volume 1)
Foundations of Organic Chemistry (Volume 2)
Physical Organic Chemistry
Solving Real Problems with Chemistry
STUDENT LEARNING
Learning to Learn: Becoming a Self-Grower
Foundations of Learning
The Professional’s Guide to Self-Growth
Student Success Toolbox (+ web resources)
MATHEMATICS
Foundations of Mathematics

Foundations of Mathematics Activity Book

Foundations of Algebra: Active Learning Textbook

Foundations of Algebra: Active Learning Workbook

Math & Graphing Skills

Quantitative Reasoning & Problem Solving
FACULTY RESOURCES

Faculty Guidebook

Prices and availability are subject to change without notice.

Author(s)

Loertscher, Minderhout
Hanson, Goodwin, Phillips
Bucholtz

Bucholtz

Butler

Goodwin, Hanson, Wolfskill

Apple, Morgan, Hintze
Redfield, Lawrence
Apple, Ellis, Leasure

Pacific Crest

Fremeau

Fremeau

Ellis, Teeguarden, Apple, Hintze
Ellis, Apple

Lawrence, Burke, Hintze

Ellis, et al.

Eds: Beyerlein, Holmes, Apple

Edition

5th
5th

3rd
st
1 st
st
4th
st

4th

Year

2021
2018
2016
2016
2010
2012

2013
2008
2018
2013

2007
2009
2013
2012
2009
2015

2007

ISBN

978-1-60263-535-7
978-1-60263-516-6
978-1-60263-566-1
978-1-60263-567-8
978-1-60263-531-9
978-1-60263-514-2

978-1-60263-201-1
978-1-60263-101-4
978-1-60263-208-0
978-1-60263-112-0

978-1-60263-600-2
978-1-60263-602-6
978-1-60263-650-7
978-1-60263-643-9
978-1-60263-596-8
978-1-60263-656-9

978-1-60263-004-8

Pgs

195
500
374
386
140
148

454
388

391
96

646
284
593
368
91
452

593

(minimum order of 5 books).

Publishing and Curricula Price List (2026-2027)

Price

$56.38
$72.19
$51.98
$51.98
$21.66
$26.95

$76.52
$72.19
$20.85
$17.33

$72.19
$31.77
$72.19
$31.77
$43.32
$72.19

$110

20% discount for all qualifying bookstore orders



Order Online E-mail orders Mail orders Phone/Fax orders

https://tinyurl.com/3un8zkw2 orders@pcrest.com Pacific Crest Customer service:
. 539 W. Commerce St. 469-816-9415 (8-5 CST)
Suite 1283 Fax orders:
Dallas, TX 75208 866-247-7186

Pacific Crest Return Policy

At Pacific Crest, we are committed to ensuring you are satisfied with your purchase. If you need to make a return, please follow the
guidelines below:

1. Return claims must be made within one year of the original purchase date. All credits issued by Pacific Crest are merchandise
credits which can be applied to future purchases of products and/or services; we do not provide cash refunds.

2. To qualify for a full merchandise credit, returned books must be in new condition, free from stickers or any damage and pass
inspection. A restocking fee of $7 will be applied to cover the handling, inspection, and repackaging of returned items.

3. Once the return is processed, a Credit Memo will be sent to the bookstore contact via email. All merchandise credits are valid
for 24 months from the date of issuance.

For return authorization, please email us at orders@pcrest.com, and we will be happy to assist you.

Prices and availability are subject to change without notice.


mailto:orders@pcrest.com

