



Title	Author(s)	Edition	Year	ISBN	Pgs	Price
<b>SCIENCES</b>						
<i>Foundations of Biochemistry</i>	Loertscher, Minderhout	5 <sup>th</sup>	2021	978-1-60263-535-7	195	\$56.38
<i>Foundations of Chemistry</i>	Hanson, Goodwin, Phillips	5 <sup>th</sup>	2018	978-1-60263-516-6	500	\$72.19
<i>Foundations of Organic Chemistry (Volume 1)</i>	Bucholtz	1 <sup>st</sup>	2016	978-1-60263-566-1	374	\$51.98
<i>Foundations of Organic Chemistry (Volume 2)</i>	Bucholtz	1 <sup>st</sup>	2016	978-1-60263-567-8	386	\$51.98
<i>Physical Organic Chemistry</i>	Butler	Pre	2010	978-1-60263-531-9	140	\$21.66
<i>Solving Real Problems with Chemistry</i>	Goodwin, Hanson, Wolfskill	2 <sup>nd</sup>	2012	978-1-60263-514-2	148	\$26.95
<b>STUDENT LEARNING</b>						
<i>Learning to Learn: Becoming a Self-Grower</i>	Apple, Morgan, Hintze	1 <sup>st</sup>	2013	978-1-60263-201-1	454	\$76.52
<i>Foundations of Learning</i>	Redfield, Lawrence	4 <sup>th</sup> Rev.	2008	978-1-60263-101-4	388	\$72.19
<i>The Professional's Guide to Self-Growth</i>	Apple, Ellis, Leasure	1 <sup>st</sup>	2018	978-1-60263-208-0	391	\$20.85
<i>Student Success Toolbox (+ web resources)</i>	Pacific Crest	1 <sup>st</sup>	2013	978-1-60263-112-0	96	\$17.33
<b>MATHEMATICS</b>						
<i>Foundations of Mathematics</i>	Freneau	3 <sup>rd</sup>	2007	978-1-60263-600-2	646	\$72.19
<i>Foundations of Mathematics Activity Book</i>	Freneau	1 <sup>st</sup>	2009	978-1-60263-602-6	284	\$31.77
<i>Foundations of Algebra: Active Learning Textbook</i>	Ellis, Teeguarden, Apple, Hintze	1 <sup>st</sup>	2013	978-1-60263-650-7	593	\$72.19
<i>Foundations of Algebra: Active Learning Workbook</i>	Ellis, Apple	1 <sup>st</sup>	2012	978-1-60263-643-9	368	\$31.77
<i>Math &amp; Graphing Skills</i>	Lawrence, Burke, Hintze	4 <sup>th</sup>	2009	978-1-60263-596-8	91	\$43.32
<i>Quantitative Reasoning &amp; Problem Solving</i>	Ellis, et al.	1 <sup>st</sup>	2015	978-1-60263-656-9	452	\$72.19
<b>FACULTY RESOURCES</b>						
<i>Faculty Guidebook</i>	Eds: Beyerlein, Holmes, Apple	4 <sup>th</sup>	2007	978-1-60263-004-8	593	\$110

Prices and availability are subject to change without notice.

**20% discount for all *qualifying* bookstore orders (minimum order of 5 books).**

**Order Online**

<https://tinyurl.com/3un8zkw2>

**E-mail orders**

[orders@pcrest.com](mailto:orders@pcrest.com)

**Mail orders**

Pacific Crest  
539 W. Commerce St.  
Suite 1283  
Dallas, TX 75208

**Phone/Fax orders**

Customer service:  
**469-816-9415** (8-5 CST)

Fax orders:  
**866-247-7186**

**Pacific Crest Return Policy**

At Pacific Crest, we are committed to ensuring you are satisfied with your purchase. If you need to make a return, please follow the guidelines below:

1. Return claims must be made within one year of the original purchase date. All credits issued by Pacific Crest are merchandise credits which can be applied to future purchases of products and/or services; we do not provide cash refunds.
2. To qualify for a full merchandise credit, returned books must be in new condition, free from stickers or any damage and pass inspection. A restocking fee of \$7 will be applied to cover the handling, inspection, and repackaging of returned items.
3. Once the return is processed, a Credit Memo will be sent to the bookstore contact via email. All merchandise credits are valid for 24 months from the date of issuance.

**For return authorization, please email us at [orders@pcrest.com](mailto:orders@pcrest.com), and we will be happy to assist you.**

**Prices and availability are subject to change without notice.**